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24 MILES S5  24 MILES S5
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OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS
"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD
"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

R PCH 0.7 0.7 R PCH 0.7 0.7
R Enter San Gabriel River Trail 3.3 4.0 R Enter San Gabriel River Trail 3.3 4.0
L San Gabriel River Trail 0.7 4.7 L San Gabriel River Trail 0.7 4.7
R Exit Trail under bridge 0.0 4.7 R Exit Trail under bridge 0.0 4.7
R E Willow St. 6.5 11.2 R E Willow St. 6.5 11.2
R Golden Ave 0.0 11.2 R Golden Ave 0.0 11.2
L 0.1 11.3 L 26th Way 0.1 11.3
C Enter LA River Trail 0.1 11.4 C Enter LA River Trail 0.1 11.4
L LA River Trail 3.0 14.4 L LA River Trail 3.0 14.4
L 0.6 15.0 L 0.6 15.0

C 0.2 15.2 C 0.2 15.2

R 0.1 15.3 R 0.1 15.3

R Shoreline Dr 0.3 15.6 R Shoreline Dr 0.3 15.6
R Shoreline Village Dr 0.1 15.7 R Shoreline Village Dr 0.1 15.7
R enter Bike Trail and turn Right 0.2 15.9 R enter Bike Trail and turn Right 0.2 15.9
L follow trail to end 0.6 16.5 L follow trail to end 0.6 16.5
U follow trail back 0.5 17.0 U follow trail back 0.5 17.0
R Continue on Bike Trail 3.8 20.8 R Continue on Bike Trail 3.8 20.8
C 0.1 20.9 C 54th Pl 0.1 20.9
R Bay Shore Ave 0.3 21.2 R Bay Shore Ave 0.3 21.2
R 1.0 22.2 R 2nd St 1.0 22.2
R Marina Dr. 1.0 23.2 R Marina Dr. 1.0 23.2
L Marina Dr. 0.6 23.8 L Marina Dr. 0.6 23.8
R PCH 0.1 23.9 R PCH 0.1 23.9
L 0.0 23.9 L Bolsa Ave 0.0 23.9
R parking lot 0.1 24.0 R parking lot 0.1 24.0

Finish 24.0 Finish
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26th Way

follow trail under bridge and 
exit at Golden Shore

follow trail under bridge and 
exit at Golden Shore

Continue on Golden Shore 
behind the Aquarium

Continue on Golden Shore 
behind the Aquarium

Golden Shore to Aquarium 
Way

Golden Shore to Aquarium 
Way

54th Pl

2nd St

Bolsa Ave


